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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Heinkel, Steffen Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,6 30 38 70(38)

2 Albers, Justus Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,4 27 38 73(38)

3 Sturm, Bianca Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 10,8 27 35 75(35)

4 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,6 24 32 76(32)

5 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,3 24 40 77(40)

6 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,0 22 33 80(33)

7 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,9 22 35 79(35)

8 Schmalzbauer, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,3 22 37 82(37)

9 Günter, Dr. Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 21 33 82(33)

10 Faul, Ralf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,7 20 35 83(35)

11 Messner, Stefan Geierstal, GC 64/62,8/120 14,8 20 34 81(34)

12 Sturm, Tobias Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 14,9 18 33 82(33)

13 Murek, Stephan Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 12,5 17 28 84(28)

14 Wügner, Martin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,0 17 34 83(34)

15 Sommerfeld, Rainer Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,8 17 32 84(32)

16 Roth, Ewald Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,0 16 33 87(33)

17 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 16 27 88(27)

18 Jantschek, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 18,5 14 29 89(29)

19 Möhring, Matthias Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 25,5 14 39 87(39)

20 Möhring, Marina Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,4 14 36 90(36)

21 Rapp-Günter, Beate Würzburg, GC 64/63/117 23,3 11 31 92(31)

22 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 18,3 10 23 95(23)

23 Groß, Walter Bad Mergentheim, GC 62/61,4/114 26,5 8 26 98(26)

24 Amme, Marie Luise Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,5 5 22 104(22)

25 Scherer, Christa Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 37,1 4 30 107(30)

26 Baier, Dr. Barbara Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 33,0 2 17 116(17)

27 Streitberger, Eberhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 26,5 2 15 112(15)

28 Schlagenhauf, Regina Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,9 N.R N.R 125(2)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 17,3) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,3 24 40 77(40)

2 Albers, Justus Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,4 27 38 73(38)

3 Heinkel, Steffen Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,6 30 38 70(38)

4 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,9 22 35 79(35)

5 Sturm, Bianca Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 10,8 27 35 75(35)

6 Wügner, Martin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,0 17 34 83(34)

7 Messner, Stefan Geierstal, GC 64/62,8/120 14,8 20 34 81(34)

8 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,0 22 33 80(33)

9 Günter, Dr. Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 21 33 82(33)

10 Sturm, Tobias Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 14,9 18 33 82(33)

11 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,6 24 32 76(32)

12 Sommerfeld, Rainer Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,8 17 32 84(32)

13 Murek, Stephan Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 12,5 17 28 84(28)

14 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 16 27 88(27)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (17,4 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Möhring, Matthias Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 25,5 14 39 87(39)

2 Schmalzbauer, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,3 22 37 82(37)

3 Möhring, Marina Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,4 14 36 90(36)

4 Faul, Ralf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,7 20 35 83(35)

5 Roth, Ewald Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,0 16 33 87(33)

6 Rapp-Günter, Beate Würzburg, GC 64/63/117 23,3 11 31 92(31)

7 Scherer, Christa Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 37,1 4 30 107(30)

8 Jantschek, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 18,5 14 29 89(29)

9 Groß, Walter Bad Mergentheim, GC 62/61,4/114 26,5 8 26 98(26)

10 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 18,3 10 23 95(23)

11 Amme, Marie Luise Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,5 5 22 104(22)

12 Baier, Dr. Barbara Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 33,0 2 17 116(17)

13 Streitberger, Eberhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 26,5 2 15 112(15)

14 Schlagenhauf, Regina Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,9 N.R N.R 125(2)
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